## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Independent Agencies » Item 487 Virginia College Savings Plan

Item 487 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Information Technology Development and Operations (82000)	\$1,805,562	\$1,906,855
Information Systems Development Services (82004) Fund Sources:	\$1,805,562	\$1,906,855
Enterprise	\$1,805,562	\$1,906,855